2023 Custom Work Rates (Updated August 2023)

Applicant:

Land Location:

Equipment/Work

Caterpillar Dozer
Motor Graders
Caterpillar 627G/627F
Backhoe or Loader
Trackhoe
Track Skid Steer/ Mulcher
Tractor and Mower

Tandem Gravel Truck

Culvert Type
400mm

500mm
600mm
800mm
Coupler Type
400mm Bolted Couplers
500mm Bolted Couplers

600mm Bolted Couplers

Fencing

Residents and Ratepayers
Residents and Ratepayers
Residents and Ratepayers
Residents and Ratepayers
Residents and Ratepayers
Residents and Ratepayers
Residents and Ratepayers

Residents and Ratepayers

Applicant Phone:

Work Description:

Rate

$250.00/HR
$200.00/HR
$390.00/HR
$175.00/HR
$175.00/HR
$225.00/HR
$165.00/HR

$140.00/HR

Unit Price Per Meter

$ 65.00/m
S 75.00/m
$105.00/m
$160.00/m
Unit Price
S 42.00/each
S 49.00/each

$56.00 /each

Unit Price

Removal - Labour

Installation — Labour, Equipment, Materials for
a three-wire fence built to Municipal Standards

S 100.00/ hour

$4,981.64/ mile*

* estimate only based on current costs. Price may change based on actual costs.

Material
Reject Sand (Saltmere Pit)

Clay (for approach construction by municipal
forces)
%" Gravel (for approach construction by
municipal forces)

Delivery Fee

| hereby agree to the above custom work quote.

Dated day of , 20

Landowner/ Applicant

Unit Price
S 5.00/ cubic yard
(Motion 256/23)
$0.50/ cubic yard
(Motion 116/23)
$15.00/ cubic yard
(Motion 116/23)
Cost/ cubic yard/
mile

Units Charged

Meter(s) of Culvert Needed

Amount Needed

Units Charged

Units Charged

Amount: S

GST/PST:

TOTALINVOICE: $

Municipal Official



