2023 Custom Work Rates (Updated August 2023)

Applicant:	Applicant Phone:			
Land Location: Work Description:				
Equipment/Work		Rate	Units Charged	
Caterpillar Dozer	Residents and Ratepayers	\$250.00/HR		
Motor Graders	Residents and Ratepayers	\$200.00/HR		
Caterpillar 627G/627F	Residents and Ratepayers	\$390.00/HR		
Backhoe or Loader	Residents and Ratepayers	\$175.00/HR		
Trackhoe	Residents and Ratepayers	\$175.00/HR		
Track Skid Steer/ Mulcher	Residents and Ratepayers	\$225.00/HR		
Tractor and Mower	Residents and Ratepayers	\$165.00/HR		
Tandem Gravel Truck	Residents and Ratepayers	\$140.00/HR		

Culvert Type	Unit Price Per Meter	Meter(s) of Culvert Needed
400mm	\$ 65.00/m	
500mm	\$ 75.00/m	
600mm	\$105.00/m	
800mm	\$ 160.00/m	
Coupler Type	Unit Price	Amount Needed
400mm Bolted Couplers	\$ 42.00/each	
500mm Bolted Couplers	\$ 49.00/each	
600mm Bolted Couplers	\$56.00 /each	

Fencing	Unit Price	Units Charged
Removal - Labour	\$ 100.00/ hour	
Installation – Labour, Equipment, Materials for a three-wire fence built to Municipal Standards	\$4,981.64/ mile*	

* estimate only based on current costs. Price may change based on actual costs.

Material	Unit Price	Units Charged
Reject Sand (Saltmere Pit)	\$ 5.00/ cubic yard (Motion 256/23)	
Clay (for approach construction by municipal forces)	\$0.50/ cubic yard (Motion 116/23)	
¾" Gravel (for approach construction by municipal forces)	\$15.00/ cubic yard (Motion 116/23)	
Delivery Fee	Cost/ cubic yard/ mile	

Amount: \$ GST/PST: TOTAL INVOICE: \$

I hereby agree to the above custom work quote.

Dated _____ day of _____, 20____.

Landowner/ Applicant

Municipal Official